Classifica

[ R S

FEDERAZIONE ITALTANA SCHERMA

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Classifica definitiva
1

NumFis Cognome
639511 CAMBRIA

639513 CANNIZZARO
639514 CANTARELLA

639533 VITELLI
639147 BELLA
639691 MOSCATT

639519 FICHERA

5
6
7 639522 GRASSO
8
9

639527 POMPEIANO

10 639589 MISSIATO
11 639531 ZORZET
12 639588 BARBIERI

Spada femminile
Esord./Prime Lame

Nome

MARTINA
ALESSIA
ROBERTA MARIA
ASJA

IDA

DILETTA

AGATA ALBERTA
AURORA
ADRIANA
BEATRICE
LUDOVICA
AGATA ANDREA

Del

06/03/00
07/09/00
13/04/00
19/12/00
19/04/00
25/01/00
30/03/00
26/12/00
20/07/00
09/02/00
20/04/00
20/10/00
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Gran Premio Giovanissimi

MESSINA - 1" prova Reg. G.P.G.

Denominazione
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MARE AZZURRO ACIREALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. CATANIA SCHERMA
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